
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caley Hartner Clay Center 275.0 180.0 10

2 Grace Kramer JCN 240.4 170.0 8

3 Dejalynn Saili Jeff West 258.4 160.0 6

4 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 309.5 155.0 4

5 Ashley  Hoffman Basehor-Linwood 209.6 150.0 2

6 Jaiden Smith Basehor-Linwood 228.0 135.0 1

7 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 202.3 130.0 0

8 Destiny Newman Topeka High 209.7 130.0 0

9 Madison Blackburn Horton Chargers 210.1 125.0 0

10 MacKenzie Tickels Basehor-Linwood 201.2 110.0 0

11 Meliyah Venerable Bonner Springs 205.1 110.0 0

12 Loreana Torez Horton Chargers 194.2 105.0 0

13 Lainey Felich Basehor-Linwood 222.1 105.0 0

14 Izabella Lawrence Bonner Springs 219.0 100.0 0

15 Bailey Testerman Bonner Springs 182.0 85.0 0

16 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 198.0 0 0

17 Cassidy Brown Washburn Rural 224.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Grace Kramer JCN 240.4 350.0 10

2 Dejalynn Saili Jeff West 258.4 335.0 8

3 Caley Hartner Clay Center 275.0 295.0 6

4 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 309.5 285.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Destiny Newman Topeka High 209.7 275.0 2

6 Jaiden Smith Basehor-Linwood 228.0 275.0 1

7 Ashley  Hoffman Basehor-Linwood 209.6 260.0 0

8 Loreana Torez Horton Chargers 194.2 235.0 0

9 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 202.3 235.0 0

10 MacKenzie Tickels Basehor-Linwood 201.2 230.0 0

11 Lainey Felich Basehor-Linwood 222.1 210.0 0

12 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 198.0 205.0 0

13 Madison Blackburn Horton Chargers 210.1 190.0 0

14 Bailey Testerman Bonner Springs 182.0 155.0 0

15 Meliyah Venerable Bonner Springs 205.1 0 0

16 Izabella Lawrence Bonner Springs 219.0 0 0

17 Cassidy Brown Washburn Rural 224.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grace Kramer JCN 240.4 185.0 10

2 MacKenzie Tickels Basehor-Linwood 201.2 180.0 8

3 Ashley  Hoffman Basehor-Linwood 209.6 170.0 6

4 Caley Hartner Clay Center 275.0 170.0 4

5 Destiny Newman Topeka High 209.7 165.0 2

6 Dejalynn Saili Jeff West 258.4 150.0 1

7 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 309.5 140.0 0

8 Madison Blackburn Horton Chargers 210.1 135.0 0

9 Bailey Testerman Bonner Springs 182.0 130.0 0

10 Loreana Torez Horton Chargers 194.2 125.0 0

11 Jaiden Smith Basehor-Linwood 228.0 125.0 0

12 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 202.3 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Meliyah Venerable Bonner Springs 205.1 115.0 0

14 Izabella Lawrence Bonner Springs 219.0 110.0 0

15 Lainey Felich Basehor-Linwood 222.1 110.0 0

16 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 198.0 95.0 0

17 Cassidy Brown Washburn Rural 224.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grace Kramer JCN 240.4 705.0 10

2 Dejalynn Saili Jeff West 258.4 645.0 8

3 Caley Hartner Clay Center 275.0 645.0 6

4 Ashley  Hoffman Basehor-Linwood 209.6 580.0 4

5 Amber Sarlls Basehor-Linwood 309.5 580.0 2

6 Destiny Newman Topeka High 209.7 570.0 1

7 Jaiden Smith Basehor-Linwood 228.0 535.0 0

8 MacKenzie Tickels Basehor-Linwood 201.2 520.0 0

9 Madelyn Bruning Horton Chargers 202.3 485.0 0

10 Loreana Torez Horton Chargers 194.2 465.0 0

11 Madison Blackburn Horton Chargers 210.1 450.0 0

12 Lainey Felich Basehor-Linwood 222.1 425.0 0

13 Bailey Testerman Bonner Springs 182.0 370.0 0

14 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 198.0 300.0 0

15 Meliyah Venerable Bonner Springs 205.1 225.0 0

16 Izabella Lawrence Bonner Springs 219.0 210.0 0

17 Cassidy Brown Washburn Rural 224.0 0 0


